

アレルギー表示一覧表

グランドメニュー



2018年 5月 15日

NO. 1

Table with 17 columns for allergen types (Egg, Milk, Wheat, etc.) and rows for menu items including Hamburgers, Steaks, Spaghetti, Light Meals, Sides, and Appetizers.

表記マークについて
● 原材料に使用しているもの
▲ 原材料の製造過程において混入する可能性があるもの
◆ 特定できない魚介類として、原材料に含まれる場合があるもの

Table with 17 columns for allergen types and rows for menu items including Salads, Soups, Sets, Drinks, and Appetizers.

お客様へのご注意

アレルギーの感受性は、個人により大きな差があります。この一覧表は、原料まで選んで調べておりますが、工場での加工や店舗調理時における混入の可能性も、絶対的なものではありません。あくまでも目安となりますのでご承知おきください。
・うどん・そば・スパゲティの加熱調理は、同じく種機を使用しています。

\*この表をご希望のお客様へ

店舗従業員に、お名前、ご住所をお知らせください。後日、送付させていただきます。

アレルギー表示一覧表

ランチ・朝食・お子様・デザートメニュー



2018年 5月 15日

NO. 2

Table with columns for allergen types (egg, milk, wheat, etc.) and rows for various menu items under categories like Lunch, Breakfast, and Kids. Includes a legend at the bottom explaining the symbols used for allergen presence.

Table with columns for allergen types and rows for various menu items under categories like Dessert and Kids. Includes a legend at the bottom explaining the symbols used for allergen presence.

・アレルギーの感受は、個人により大きな差があります。この一覧表は、原料まで遡って調べておりますが、工場での加工や店舗調理時における混入の可能性もあり、絶対的なものではありません。あくまでも目安となりますので、ご承知おきください。

\*この表をご希望のお客様へ  
店舗従業員に、お名前、ご住所をお知らせください。後日、送付させていただきます。